

Republic of the Philippines

PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MAYNILA

(University of the City of Manila)
Intramuros, Manila



PROCUREMENT OFFICE

NOTICE OF AWARD

NAME OF PROJECT	END-USER	MODE OF	WINNING CONTRACTOR/	DATE OF AWARD
		PROCUREMENT	SUPPLIER/ CONSULTANT	
Labor & Materials for the Relocation of CCTV Cameras	USO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	DGL VERACITY SYSTEMS CORP.	February 20, 2018
Refilling of Oxygen and Acetylene Tanks for the Dismantling/ Cutting of Old Gym Bleachers	PFMO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	SUPERIOR GAS & EQUIPMENT, CO., INC.	February 20, 2018
Materials for the Drywall Partition of PSO at G/F, Executive Bldg.	PFMO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	VIVA SALES ENTERPRISES	February 21, 2018
Materials for the Repair of A/C Unit with Tag No. GV-ICTO-04	PFMO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	KARNANI INC.	February 22, 2018
Advertisement of Procurement Project Entitled: Provision for Fuel, Oil and Lubricants for 12 Months" in Newspaper of Nationwide Circulation	PO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	PHILIPPINE BUSINESS DAILY MIRROR PUBLISHING, INC.	February 22, 2018
Materials for the Power Supply of Food Stall for the Food Exhibit	PFMO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	LUZON SALES CO., INC.	February 23, 2018
Materials for the Additional Power Source at the Library Internet Section	PFMO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	LUZON SALES CO., INC.	February 23, 2018
Collared T-Shirt with Print and Round Fans for the Conduct of 2018 National Women's Month Celebration	UCRES	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	PIONEER HOME INDUSTRIES CORPORATION	February 23, 2018

NAME OF PROJECT	END-USER	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	WINNING CONTRACTOR/ SUPPLIER/ CONSULTANT	DATE OF AWARD
Materials for the Installation of Six (6) Drinking Fountain at GB, GL, GEE, Property Bldg., GK and GCA Ground Floor	PFMO	NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement	VIVA SALES ENTERPRISES	February 23, 2018

Prepared by:

Reviewed by:

Sgd.
MA. GIANELLI T. TAGUIBAO
Procurement Office Staff

Sgd.
CHRISTOPHER E. BANDOJO
Supply Officer IV

Noted by:

Sgd.
ATTY. MAY ANGELI M. ESTOLAS
Acting Chief